SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITE	: U:	STATE	ES
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR

	DEPA	UNIT RTMENT	TED STATE T OF THE	S INTFRI		reverse a	side)	30-045-2506		
			GICAL SURV					5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
APPLICAT	ON FOR	PERMIT 1	O DRILL	DEEDE	N OR	PLUG	BACK	NOU-C-1429-8453 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
1a. TYPE OF WORK b. TYPE OF WELL	DRILL X		DEEPEN			-UG BA		NAVAJO 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
WELL X	GAS WELL	OTHER		SING	E K	MULTII Zone	LE	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATO		0. 5				20112		South Blanco Navaio 2		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERA	MESA PETR	DLEUM COI	MPANY					9. WELL NO.		
1660 Lincol	n 2800 Li	ncoln Cn	tr., Denve	r, Colo	orado	80264_	·	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
4. Location of well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) Lybrook-Gallup Ext. At proposed prod. zone 4. Location of well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) Lybrook-Gallup Ext. 11. Sec., T, R, M, OR BLE. And Survey or Area						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK.				
	same							26-24N-8W		
14 DISTANCE IN MIL	ES AND DIRECTIC	N FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE*				12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
15. DISTANCE FROM P LOCATION TO NEA	ROPOSED*			16. No. 6	OF ACRES IN	LEASE	17. No.	San Juan NM		
PROPERTY OR LEA (Also to nearest	SE LINE PT	f any)			160		TO T	THIS WELL		
18. DISTANCE TROM I TO NUAREST WEL	ROPOSED LOCATI L. DRILLING, COM)N*		i	OSED DEPTH		20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON 21. ELEVATIONS (Show	THIS LEASE, FT.	່ດຂ່ອວເມັນ	10 0050	5	650		<u> </u>	Rotary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show 6829	GR	SUBJEC	MG OPERATIONS To concern	AUTHOR	IZED ARE			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
23.		"GENER	T TO COMPLIANT AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	HOS WITH	ATTACHE	J	This	May 15, 1981 s action is s ubject to coministrative		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF		WEIGHT PER FO				арр	eal pursuant to 30 CFR 250		
12 1/4	8 5	-	24		SETTING I					
7 7/8	1 _	/3 /2	10.5		25(565(250 950		
								300		
Gas u	IBE PROPOSED PR to drill or deepe	lease is	dedicated	en or plug	haak ging o	data on pre-		tetive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout		
SIGNED .	2mm	Lacko	by TITI	еД	lgent			4/13/81		
(This space for Fe	deral or State of	fice use)	100 V				۵	The state of the s		
PERMIT NO.			-, -	APP	ROVAL DATE			APPROVED AS AMENDED		
APPROVED BY	OVAL TO ANY .		TITL	Е			_	DATE		
come or agric	o ang ur an i							JUN 04 1981		

NMACC

MINERALS UEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator MRSA PRTRO	LEUM COMPANY		Leose SOUTH	BLANCO-NAV	VAJO 26		Well No.
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County		
К	26	24N		W W	San J	uan	
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:	4					
2 3 10		outh line and		feet	from the	West	line
Ground Level Elev. 6829	Producing For G	allup	Lybroc	k Gallup E	xt.	De	dicated Acreage: 40 Acres
2. If more the interest as	can one lease is nd royalty).		ll, outline	each and ide	ntify the o	wnership the	reof (both as to working
dated by one of the second of	No If an is "no." list the f necessary.)	unitization, force-poonswer is "yes," type owners and tract des	of consolice criptions well interests	lation which have ac have been c	ctually bee	n consolidate	ed. (Use reverse side of unitization, pproved by the Commis-
				1981		I hereby cer tained herei best of my k	certification Tify that the information con- in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief. Ohn Alexander
	Se	c.	OIL CON	COM.		Company MES	Agent SA PETROLEUM COMPANY 11 13, 1981
2310)	26	! ! ! !			shown on th notes of ac under my su	
	1	2310.	 			Fred B. Certificate No	3 1981 3 1981 Surveyor,
	Sca.	le: 1"=1000'				3950	

5. LEASE

N00-C-14-20-8453

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
	Navajo/			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different eservoir. Use Form 9-331-C for such proposals.)	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME			
• 11	South_Blanco_Navajo_26			
1. oil gas other	9. WELL NO.			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	1			
Mesa Petroleum Co.	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME			
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Lybrook Gallup Ext.			
1660 Lincoln Street, #2800, Denver CO 80264	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OF			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17	AREA			
below.)	Sec. 26, T24N, R8W			
AT SURFACE: 2310' FSL, 2310' FWL AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL:	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE			
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: AT TOTAL DEPTH:	San Juan New Mexico			
	14. API NO.			
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA				
ner only on onlen ball	15. ELEXATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)			
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF				
FRACTURE TREAT				
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	WATER BOOK OF THE STATE OF THE			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone change on Form 9-330.)			
MULTIPLE COMPLETE				
CHANGE ZONES				
ABANDON* (other) Request to Extend Drilling Permit				
<u></u>				
including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is di measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinen. The approved permit to drill subject well expevaluating our drilling program for 1982, thi drilled until the third or fourth quarter of the drilling permit for this well be extended regulations will allow.	oires on June 4, 1982. In s well is not scheduled to be 1982. We therefore ask that			
And the statement of th	74102			
RECEN				
MAY 601				
U. S. CEDEDGION	ST SAEA			
FARIMISTON,	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @ F1			
10 I havely sortify that the foregoing in two and approach				
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct				
SIGNED Kandy Mordswen TITLE Reg. Coordina	tor date <u>4/29/82</u>			
(This space for Federal or State offi	ce use)			
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	DATE			
	APPROVED			
*See Instructions on Reverse S	MAY 071987			

NMOCC

DEAN HELLIQTT